O age**loc**® youth guarantee

ageLOC Youth is Nu Skin's most advanced anti-aging supplement ever. It is a revolutionary supplement that helps revitalize your aging defense mechanisms and is designed to promote your youth span—the years you can enjoy life being more active, energetic, and healthy.* ageLOC Youth is also guaranteed to increase your Skin Carotenoid Score as determined by the Pharmanex S3 BioPhotonic Scanner. We are so confident in ageLOC Youth that your Skin Carotenoid Score will increase, that it is guaranteed to do so in just 60 days.

- **STEP 1:** Purchase ageLOC Youth and place it on your Automatic Delivery Rewards (ADR) for 60 days.
 - TEP 2: Use the product as directed for 60 days.
 - STEP 3: Track your Skin Carotenoid Score as determined by the S3 BioPhotonic Scanner.

ADDITIONAL GUIDELINES:

- Guarantee applies only to ageLOC Youth.
- The ageLOC Youth guarantee can only be redeemed once per distributor or customer ID.
- You must be able to verify that ageLOC Youth was added to your ADR for the 60 day period that you wish to target.
- You must verify that ageLOC Youth was purchased within one month of the beginning of the 60 day period that you wish to target.
- Nu Skin reserves the right to determine eligibility for the refund based upon compliance with these guidelines and use of ageLOC Youth as directed.
- Nu Skin reserves the right to determine eligibility for refund based on abuse of return policy.
- Nu Skin reserves the right to back out or withhold commissions for violation of Nu Skin policy or manipulation of any guarantee to obtain refunds improperly.
- Nothing in this guarantee is intended to conflict with our normal product return policies which will be fully honored but only one refund for any product purchase is allowed.

If you meet the above criteria and you have failed to notice an improvement in your Skin Carotenoid Score after 60 days, please submit the following for a total refund of ageLOC Youth:

- Proof of purchase with date
- Proof of ADR 60 day sign up
- Guarantee Refund Request Form

Your request will be reviewed. Your money will be refunded within 2-4 weeks. All requests should be submitted online at www.nuskin.com/guarantees Requests may also be mailed to: Attention: Nu Skin ageLOC Youth Guarantee 75 West Center Street Provo, UT 84601 Requests can also be emailed to productspecialist@nuskin.com .

